5th Grade
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1.
2. L-C Queens
3.

Walla Walla Rebels

Lewiston Thunder

Friday
2x4 Practice 51-2
3x5 Practice 28-5

Saturday
4x5

2x3
1x6 Practice 23-22
1x3
4x6
1x2
5x6

Sunday

Queens 3 blue x 3 Red Lightning21-12
Thunder 2 blue x Pythons 2 red
Rebels 1 blue x Hotshots 1 red

35-9
24-4

24-17
28-23
36-1
31-6
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5th Grade

Time
5p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8 a.m.
8 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

1p.m.

1:50 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
12 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

4. Valley Merchant Hotshots Il
5. Lewiston Lightning I
6. Pullman Pythons

Location
Sac
Activity Center West

Activity Center West
Jenifer

Sac

Jenifer

Sac

Sac

Sac

Activity Center West
Jenifer
Jenifer



